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Rabo de Galo • 65

Gin, Vermouth, Campari,
Pink Grapefruit Soda

Carajillio Martini • 65
Rum, Licor 43, Cacao,

Coffee

Available Sunday to Friday • 5:30pm to 7:30pm

Choose your spirit and flavour
Carafe for two • AED 130  |  Carafe for four • AED 260

��
Cachaca

Rum
Vodka
Tequila

F���
Lime, Sugar Cane Juice

Jabuticaba
Colada

Passionfruit

Served with complimentary
Olivas Yuzu

��S
Sparkling

White 
Rosé 
Red 

2020

2024
2024
2019

Raventós i Blanc, Cuvée Josè, Penedès, Spain

Viña Palomeras Blanco, Rioja Vega, Spain
Prestige, Château Minuty, Provence, France
Crianza, Navajas, Rioja, Spain

95
95
95

390

325
325
325

65

65
65
65

750ml125ml

150ml

250ml



Available Sunday to Friday • 5:30pm to 7:30pm

Empanadas de Pollo • 65 (G)(D)

Baked chicken empanadas,
spicy avocado cream, yellow chili

Pimientos de Padron • 65 (V)

Deep fried Padron peppers,
sea salt

Anticucho Wagyu • 45 (per pcs)

Japanese Wagyu A5 skewers,
anticucho miso sauce, lime

Buñuelos de Yuca • 60 (D)(V)

Cassava croquettes, cheese,
chipotle sauce

Bikini Sandwich • 80 (G)

New York-style pastrami,
Gouda cheese, pickles mayonnaise 

Jamon con Tomate • 75 (G)

Finely sliced Fleur de Wagyu,
tomato, toasted bread

Our rates are in AED - Inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.
(D) Dairy   (S) Shellfish   (G) Gluten   (N) Nuts   (V) Vegetarian


